Standard
Thermowells
for RTD & Thermocouple Temperature Sensors
C
O
N
T
R

18" 16.50 [419] 3.00 [76] 13.50 [343]
24" 22.50 [572] 3.00 [76] 19.50 [495]
HOW TO ORDER Sample Order Number:  76-4J6
Thermowell Style (P) External Thread (A) Stem Length (T) Lagging Extension Material
76- Sensor, Stepped Shank 3 1/2 NPT* D 21/2" Stem A 1" Extension (4" Stem only) 2 Brass
(21/2" - 6" Stem 4 3/4 NPT G 4" Stem C 2" Extension (6" Stem only) 3 Steel
Straight Shank) 5 1 NPT* J 6" Stem E 3" Extension (9" and longer Stem only) 4 Monel
M 9" Stem Omit if None 5 304SS
R 12" Stem 6 316SS
V 15" Stem
Wa 18" Stem
Wk 24" Stem
*Not available with 21/2" Stem Length
Standard
2 1/2"- 6"
(A)
STEM LENGTH(A)
STEM LENGTH
(P)
EXTERNAL
THREAD
U
LENGTH
U
LENGTH
1/2 NPSM
1/2 NPSM
1.00
[25]
.75 [19]
.40 [10]
.61 [15]
Ø.260 [7]
Ø.260 [7]
Ø.50 [13]
Ø.44 [11]
Lengths
All dimensions are nominal.
Dimensions in [ ] are in millimeters.
Other thermowell styles available. Please consult pages 155-161 of the Trerice Temperature Section.
(A)
STEM LENGTH
(T)
LAGGING
EXTENSION
(P)
EXTERNAL THREAD
U
LENGTH
1/2 NPSM
1.00
[25]
.75 [19]
Ø.260 [7]
Ø.50 [13]